
121108528-00-01    Revision 01

CAD 40
Inlet Hopper

Spare parts list



A

2

1

DETAIL A  (2 : 1)

4

5

6

5

3

5

Pos. Pieces Part no. Notes
1 1   121108520
2 1   121108526
3 1   100321016 M6x20
4 1   100316002 M6 DIN985-6
5 3   100331004 Washer 1/4"
6 1   122000611

121108528-02-03    Revision 01

A

2

1

DETAIL A  (2 : 1)

4

5

6

5

3

5

Pos. Pieces Part no. Notes
1 1   121108520
2 1   121108526
3 1   100321016 M6x20
4 1   100316002 M6 DIN985-6
5 3   100331004 Washer 1/4"
6 1   122000611

121108528-02-03    Revision 01



Kongskilde Industries A/S
Skælskørvej 64
DK - 4180 Sorø
Tel. +45 72 17 60 00 
mail@kongskilde-industries.com
www.kongskilde-industries.com

121 108 528	 You can always find the latest version of the manuals at	 03.04.2018
www.kongskilde-industries.com


